
 

Children’s House of Durango 

Sharing Days - Spring 2023 
 

Thursday, January 5   - something you made 

Friday, January 6   - something that has buttons 

Thursday, January 12  - a square 

Friday, January 13   - a cylinder 

Thursday, January 19  - something that begins with “o” 

Friday, January 20   - something that begins with “n” 

Thursday, January 26  - something soft 

Friday, January 27   - something hard 

 

Thursday, February 2  - a musical instrument  

Friday, February 3    - something that begins with “f” 

Thursday, February 9  - something that begins with “d” 

Friday, February 10    - a picture of someone you love 

Thursday, February 16  - something thick 

Friday, February 17   - something thin 

Thursday, February 23  - something white 

Friday, February 24   - something black 

 

Thursday, March 2   - something that begins with “z” 

Friday, March 3   - something that begins with “w” 

Thursday, March 9    - something you sleep with 

Friday, March 10   - something that begins with “j”  

Thursday, March 16   - something green 

Friday, March 17   - a fruit 

Thursday, March 23   - No sharing 

Friday, March 24   - No sharing 

Thursday, March 30   - something orange 

Friday, March 31   - something that begins with “l” 

 

Thursday, April 6   - something that begins with “g” 

Friday, April 7    - something purple 

Thursday, April 13   - something made from paper 

Friday, April 14   - a flower  

Thursday, April 20   - something to recycle 

Friday, April 21   - something from nature 

Thursday, April 27   - a special rock 

Friday, April 28   - a favorite t-shirt 

 

Thursday, May 4   - something that zips 

Friday, May 5    - something that ties 

Thursday, May 11   - a picture from a family trip 

Friday, May 12   - something that begins with “y” 

Thursday, May 18   - something someone gave you 

Friday, May 19           - a silly hat 

Thursday, May 25   - No sharing 

Friday, May 26           - No sharing 


